ECCEC SAMPLE SCHEDULES FOR 2022 SUMMER CAMP

HALF DAY (3-5 HOURS)

7:30-9:30am

9:30-9:40am
9:45-10:00am
10:05-11:10am

11:05-11:15am
11:20-11:45am
11:50am-12:00pm
12:05-12:30pm

12:35-12:45pm

Outside on the Playground
(inside for inclement weather)
Bathroom/Handwashing
Snack

Rotations

Christian Education
Art/Stories
Science/Math/Engineering

Handwashing

Lunch

Bathroom

Outside

(inside for inclement weather)
Pick up/ prep for rest time

FULL DAY (5+ HOURS)

7:30-9:30am Outside on the Playground

(inside for inclement weather)
9:30-9:40am Bathroom/Handwashing
9:45-10:00am Snack

10:05-11:10am Rotations

Christian Education
Art/Stories
Science/Math/Engineering

11:05-11:15am Handwashing
11:20-11:45am Lunch
11:50am-12:00pm Bathroom
12:05-12:30pm Outside

(inside for inclement weather)
12:35-12:45pm Pick up/ prep for rest time

2 year olds through 4 year olds

12:50-2:20pm Rest time

5 year olds and older

12:50-1:20pm Rest time

1:25-2:20pm Outdoor games/Centers
2:25-2:55pm Wake up/Bathroom/Handwashing
3:00-3:15pm Snack

3:20-3:25pm Handwashing

3:30-4:45pm Outdoor Games and Centers

4:50-5:00pm Stories




