ECCEC SAMPLE SCHEDULES FOR 2022 SUMMER CAMP

HALF DAY (3-5 HOURS)

FULL DAY (5+ HOURS)

		1 322 27(1 (31 11331(3)	
7:30-9:30am	Outside on the Playground (inside for inclement weather)	7:30-9:30am	Outside on the Playground (inside for inclement weather)
9:30-9:40am	Bathroom/Handwashing	9:30-9:40am	Bathroom/Handwashing
9:45-10:00am	Snack	9:45-10:00am	Snack
10:05-11:10am	Rotations	10:05-11:10am	Rotations
	Christian Education Art/Stories Science/Math/Engineering		Christian Education Art/Stories Science/Math/Engineering
11:05-11:15am	Handwashing	11:05-11:15am	Handwashing
11:20-11:45am	Lunch	11:20-11:45am	Lunch
11:50am-12:00pm	Bathroom	11:50am-12:00pm	Bathroom
12:05-12:30pm	Outside	12:05-12:30pm	Outside
	(inside for inclement weather)		(inside for inclement weather)
12:35-12:45pm	Pick up/ prep for rest time	12:35-12:45pm	Pick up/ prep for rest time

2 year olds through 4 year olds

12:50-2:20pm Rest time

5 year olds and older

12:50-1:20pm	Rest time
1:25-2:20pm	Outdoor games/Centers
2:25-2:55pm	Wake up/Bathroom/Handwashing
3:00-3:15pm	Snack
3:20-3:25pm	Handwashing
3:30-4:45pm	Outdoor Games and Centers
4:50-5:00pm	Stories